Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
Tab: 835-12 rev:B3 Number:CD4052-AX-LJ-D010EN
2/ 17
VER：2021-12-A2
1、General Description
The CD4052 is a dual 4-channel analogue multiplexer/demultiplexer with common channel select logic.
Each multiplexer/demultiplexer has four independent inputs/outputs (nY0 to nY3) and a common
input/output (nZ). The common channel select logic includes two select inputs (S1 and S2) and an active

3/ 17
VER：2021-12-A2
Ordering Information:
Tube packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Tube
quantity
Boxed
tube
quantity
Boxed
quantity
Notes
CD4052DA16.TB DIP16 CD4052 25
PCS/tube
40
tube/box
1000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
19.0mm×6.4mm
Pin spacing:
2.54mm
CD4052SA16.TB SOP16 CD4052 50
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
10000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
10.0mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:
1.27mm
CD4052TA16.TB TSSOP16 CD4052 96
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
19200
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
5.0mm×4.4mm
Pin spacing:
0.65mm
Reel packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Reel
quantity
Boxed reel
quantity
Notes
CD4052SA16.TR SOP16(1) CD4052 2500
PCS/reel
5000
PCS/box
Dimensions of